

**JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED**

Regd. Office: SCOs No. 33 and 34, RICO Shopping Complex, Bagru Ext. 1, Bagru, Jaipur-303007.  
CIN: L17124RJ1997PLC013498; E-mail: compliance@jagjanani.com; Phone: 0141-4104745

Particulars	3 Months Ended			9 Months Ended		
	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2019	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2019
Total Income from Operations (net)	-	-	106	-	-	1086
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(199)	(199)	(1479)	(199)	(1479)	(25)
Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(199)	(199)	(1479)	(199)	(1479)	(25)
Equity Share Capital	156000	156000	156000	156000	156000	156000
Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.09)	(0.01)	(0.09)	(0.00)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.

FOR JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED

Jaipur  
12.02.2021  
Nikhil Sharma  
Company Secretary

**WESTERN RAILWAY  
CANCELLATION NOTICE**

Tender No. BCT/20-21/337 Date.: 05.02.2021 DOP : 16.03.2021.  
Tender No. BCT/20-21/338 Date.: 05.02.2021 DOP : 16.03.2021.  
Above Tenders may be treated as cancelled due to technical reason.  
558

For Advertising in TENDER PAGES Contact  
**JITENDRA PATIL**  
Mobile No.: 9029012015  
Landline No.: 67440215

**NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that certificates for 110 shares bearing distinctive Nos. 55719681-55719790 under Folio No. V000014708 of ACC Limited standing in the name of VINOD KUMAR have been lost or misplaced and the undersigned has applied to the Company to issue duplicate share certificate for the said shares. Any person(s) in possession of the said share certificates or having any claim(s) to the said shares should notify to and lodge such claims with Share Department of the Company at Cement House, 121, Maharshi Karve Road, Mumbai 400020, within 21 days from the date of publication of this Notice after which period no claims will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate.

Place: Ludhiana  
Date: 10.02.2021  
VINOD KUMAR

**JAYASWAL NECO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

CIN: L28920MH1972PLC016154  
Regd. Office: F-8, MIDC Industrial Area, Hingna Road, Nagpur - 440 016 (India).  
E-mail: contact@necoidia.com | Website: www.necoidia.com

PARTICULARS	Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 <sup>st</sup> December, 2020		
	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020	NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2020	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2019
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1. Total Income from Operations	114,829	236,858	88,261
2. Net Loss for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(4,315)	(62,673)	(24,793)
3. Net Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(4,315)	(62,673)	(24,793)
4. Net Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(4,329)	(62,720)	(24,786)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,372)	(62,849)	(24,773)
6. Equity Share Capital	63,863	63,863	63,863
7. Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	(0.68)*	(9.82)*	(3.88)*
a) Basic : (Not Annualised)*	(0.68)*	(9.82)*	(3.88)*
b) Diluted : (Not Annualised)*	(0.68)*	(9.82)*	(3.88)*

Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on 12th February, 2021 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.necoidia.com). (b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Jayaswal Neco Industries Limited  
Arvind Jayaswal  
Managing Director and CEO  
DIN : 00249864

PLACE : NAGPUR  
DATE : 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021

**VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)  
CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134  
Telephone No: 07662-400400 • Fax No: 07662-400591  
Email: headoffice@vtirewa.com • Website: www.vtirewa.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	33715.92	32788.73	57229.87	94549.24	142410.52	188319.31
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7601.61	8404.03	7702.38	19516.51	22856.63	36423.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7601.61	8404.03	7702.38	19516.51	22856.63	36423.40
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5703.04	6629.52	6676.45	15403.93	19913.69	23740.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9986.01	9275.66	8340.33	28393.68	12983.79	3603.74
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per share)	1185.09	1185.09	1185.00	1185.09	1185.00	1185.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	220469.12
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	48.12	55.94	56.34	129.98	168.04	200.33

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	33715.92	32788.73	57229.87	94549.24	142410.52	188319.31
2	Profit before Tax	1804.58	2815.69	4535.09	7179.54	12558.43	16132.24
3	Profit after Tax	1367.13	2246.09	3582.54	5855.32	9866.73	12689.52
4	Total Comprehensive Income	1642.08	2451.90	4000.82	7307.60	5081.30	6301.83

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and nine monthly results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.vtirewa.com.

for Vindhya Teletelinks Limited  
(Harsh V. Lodha)  
Chairman  
DIN: 00394094  
Singapore

Date : 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021

**MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**

(CIN:L45100PN1973PLC182679)  
Regd Office: A-82, MIDC Industrial Estate, Indapur, Pune - 413132 Website: www.modulex.in | Email Id: compliance@modulex.in | Tel: +91 02111 217074

**Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2020**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.11	0.16	0.34	1.62	1.70	7.70	1.79	22.02	2.25	66.30
2.	Total Expenses	17.10	24.16	53.81	52.66	77.61	184.20	51.26	478.43	310.05	646.00
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.98)	(24.00)	(53.47)	(51.04)	(75.91)	(176.50)	(49.47)	(456.40)	(307.80)	(579.70)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(16.98)	(24.00)	(53.47)	(51.04)	(75.91)	(176.50)	(49.77)	(456.40)	(308.10)	(579.70)
5.	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) net of tax	(16.98)	(24.00)	(53.47)	(51.04)	(75.91)	(180.60)	(49.90)	(468.70)	(308.23)	(596.10)
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,130.30	5,130.30	5,130.30	5,130.30	5,130.30	5,069.11	5,069.11	5,069.11	5,130.30	5,069.11
7.	Earnings Per Share (Not annualised)	(0.03)	(0.05)	(0.10)	(0.12)	(0.17)	(0.35)	(0.11)	(0.90)	(0.70)	(1.31)
	a. Basic (in Rs.)	(0.03)	(0.05)	(0.10)	(0.12)	(0.17)	(0.35)	(0.11)	(0.90)	(0.70)	(1.31)
	b. Diluted (in Rs)	(0.03)	(0.05)	(0.10)	(0.12)	(0.17)	(0.35)	(0.11)	(0.90)	(0.70)	(1.31)

1. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these results.  
2. The figures of the previous period(s) have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary.  
3. The financial results are also available on the website of the Company www.modulex.in and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com

For MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED  
Ajay Palekar  
Managing Director  
DIN:02708940

Date: Pune  
Place: 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021

**ITD Cementation India Limited**

CIN No. L61000MH1978PLC020435  
Regd. Office: National Plastic Building, A-Subhash Road, Paranjape B-Scheme, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400 057.  
Tel.: +91-22-6693 1600 • Fax: +91-22-6693 1627/28 • E-mail: investor.relations@itdcm.co.in • Website: www.itdcm.co.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020**

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Three months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1. Income from operations	79,168.67	1,74,380.90	70,734.40
2. Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,402.51	(4,396.46)	1,481.36
3. Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,402.51	(4,396.46)	1,481.36
4. Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,002.45	(3,865.93)	1,059.02
5. Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,061.09	(3,636.93)	908.34
6. Equity share capital	1,717.88	1,717.88	1,717.88
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8. Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic: (₹)	* 1.75	* (2.14)	* 0.60
2. Diluted: (₹)	* 1.75	* (2.14)	* 0.60
	*not annualised		

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Three months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1. Income from operations	65,554.39	1,40,183.50	51,900.86
2. Profit/(loss) before tax	3,555.27	(4,306.77)	1,253.83
3. Profit/(loss) after tax	2,998.08	(3,675.08)	1,026.79
4. Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (net of tax)	3,056.72	(3,646.08)	876.11

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at http://www.itdcm.co.in/financial\_results.htm

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Jayanta Basu  
Managing Director  
DIN No. 08291114

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : 11 February 2021

**STERLING POWERGENSYS LIMITED**

Regd Off.: 2/10, Meghal Service Industrial Estate, Devidayal Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400080, Maharashtra, India.  
CIN: L29213MH1984PLC034343; Email Id.: sterlingstrips84@gmail.com;  
Ph no. 2560 5588 / 2560 51 61 / 2591 6469; Website: www.splsolar.in

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020, SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 AND JUNE 30, 2020.**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Nine Months Ended		Audited for the year ended 31/03/2020
		31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	7.29	8.09	11.20	6.75	26.57	120.51	1116.05
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-23.76	-25.84	-12.81	-21.84	-62.42	-42.32	-52.13
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-23.76	-25.84	-12.81	-21.84	-62.42	-42.32	-52.13
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-23.76	-25.84	-12.81	-21.84	-62.42	-42.32	-52.13
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-23.76	-25.84	-12.81	-21.84	-62.42	-42.32	-52.13
6.	Equity Share Capital	509.60	509.60	509.60	509.60	509.60	509.60	509.60
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-694.16	-	-601.74
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	1. Basic:	-0.47	-1.10	-0.25	-0.43	-1.81	-0.83	-1.02
	2. Diluted:	-0.47	-1.10	-0.25	-0.43	-1.81	-0.83	-1.02

NOTES:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31/12/2020, 30/09/2020 and 30/06/2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites www.bseindia.com & on the Company's website i.e. www.splsolar.in.  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10<sup>th</sup> February, 2021.

FOR STERLING POWERGENSYS LIMITED  
VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN (M.D.)

**ELECTROSTEEL CASTINGS LIMITED**

CIN: L27310OR1955PLC000310  
Registered Office: Rathod Colony, Rajgangpur, Sundergarh, Odisha 770 017, India  
Tel. No.: +91 06624 220 332; Fax: +91 06624 220 332  
Website: www.electrosteel.com; E-mail ID: companysecretary@electrosteel.com

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2020**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	71368.12	65203.81	155726.26	252170.82	119236.25	69979.76	226926.94	274425.06
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4696.90	5159.51	2327.07	12353.53	11651.71	4269.02	9849.98	11449.40
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4696.90	5159.51	2327.07	12353.53	11651.71	4269.02	(14573.42)	11449.40
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3605.81	4050.08	2300.46	9858.78				